1mA
1.5  I2
200 400
0
A
482
600
300

3
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
INGRESSO
INPUT
USCITA
OUTPUT
TM2IA12 1A 0 - 5mA
TM2IA13 1A 0 - 10mA
TM2IA14 1A 0 - 20mA
TM2IA16 1A 0 - 5V
TM2IA18 1A 0 - 10V
TM2IA32 5A 0 - 5mA
TM2IA33 5A 0 - 10mA
TM2IA34 5A 0 - 20mA
TM2IA36 5A 0 - 5V
TM2IA38 5A 0 - 10V
INGRESSO
Corrente nominale In: 1 - 1,2 - 5 - 6A
Altri valori a richiesta
Frequenza nominale fn: 50Hz